Alamance County Board of Elections Meeting Dates
September 2020 - November 2020
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Lirnzil further notice, due to COVID 19, public access to board meetings will be via dial in access only. Access numbers
will be added to the Board of Elections website prior to meetings. Those wishing to submit comments for the board's public
comment potion of the meeting may do so by emailing comments to: Alamance. BOElections @ alamance-nc.com - no later

than 5:00 p.m. the day prior to board meetings.
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2
3 |September 1, 2020 Tuesday 3:.00 Business Meeting
[ 4 [September 15, 2020  |Tuesday  |3:00 Business Meeting (CANCELLED)
| 5 [September 29, 2020 Tuesday 1:00 Absentee Meeting
6 |October 1, 2020 Thursday  |9:00 Absentee Meeting (CANCELLED)
7 |October 6, 2020 Tuesday 1:00 Absentee Meeting
8 |October 8, 2020 Thursday  |9:00 Absentee Meeting
9 |October 13, 2020 Tuesday 1:00 Absentee Meeting
10 |October 20, 2020 Tuesday 1:00 Absentee Meeting
11|October 22,2020  'Thursday  19:00  |AbsenteeMeeting
12 |October 27, 2020 Tuesday 1:00 Absentee Meeting
13 [October 29, 2020 Thursday  |9:00 Absentee Meefing
14 |November 2, 2020 Monday 4:00 Absentee Meeting
15 |November 3, 2020 Tuesday 2:00 General Electinn-Day
16 ([November 11, 2020 Wednesday |1:00 Provisional Ballot Review
17 (November 12, 2020 Thursday  |9:00 Provisional Ballot Review
18 |November 13, 2020 Friday 9:00 Canvass Mecting
19
20
21 |Please Note:
22 |Dates and times are tentative unless dictated by NCGS 163 and may be rescheduled or cancelied.




